
CountyName Name Email Phone DistrictName
BIG STONE samatha Mork smork@graceville.k12.mn.us (320) 325-5224 Clinton-Graceville-Beardsley
BIG STONE Cory Larson cory.larson@ortonville.k12.mn.us (320) 839-6181 x401 Ortonville Public Schools
CHIPPEWA Heidi Sachariason hsachariason@montevideoschools.org (320) 269-6584 x4225 Montevideo Public School District
CHIPPEWA Jennifer Plagge plaggej@maccray.k12.mn.us (320) 967-4282 MACCRAY School District
COTTONWOOD Amy Hartzler ahartzler@mountainlake.k12.mn.us (507) 427-2325 Mountain Lake Public Schools
COTTONWOOD Dane Nielsen dnielsen@isd177.com (507) 831-6925 x445 Windom Public School District
COTTONWOOD Todd Lee toddlee@rrcfalcons.org (507) 752-7361 Red Rock Central School District
COTTONWOOD Paul Olson polson03@wwgschools.org (507) 859-2141 Westbrook-Walnut Grove Schools
JACKSON Mr. Paul P. Bang paul.bang@isd330.org (507) 853-4507 x1108 Heron Lake-Okabena School District
JACKSON Tracy Johnson tracy.johnson@jccschools.com (507) 847-5310 x6621 Jackson County Central School District
KANDIYOHI William Adams adamsw@nls.k12.mn.us (320) 354-1401 New London-Spicer School District
KANDIYOHI Joanne Koep koepj@willmar.k12.mn.us (320) 231-2588 Willmar Public School District
KANDIYOHI Tammie Knick tknick@technicalacademies.org (320) 262-5640 Technical Academies of Minnesota
LAC QUI PARLE Amy Hiedeman ahiedeman@dwby.k12.mn.us (320) 312-2309 Dawson-Boyd Public School District
LAC QUI PARLE Rick Ellingworth rellingworth@lqpv.org (320) 752-4835 Lac qui Parle Valley School Dist.
LINCOLN Paul Chick paul.chick@isd402.org (507) 275-3115 x102 Hendricks Public School District
LINCOLN Mrs. Heather Anderson heather.anderson@ivanhoeschools.org (507) 694-1540 Ivanhoe Public School District
LINCOLN Loy Woelber lwoelber@wwgschools.org (507) 368-4241 Lake Benton Public School District
LINCOLN David A Marlette david.marlette@rtrschools.org (507) 247-5913 RTR Public Schools
LYON Mary Kay Thomas marykay.thomas@marshall.k12.mn.us (507) 537-6938 Marshall Public School District
LYON Jeremy Frie jeremy.frie@minneotaschools.org (507) 872-6175 Minneota Public School District
LYON Dr. Jerry Rasmussen jerry.rasmussen@lyndschool.org (507) 865-4404 Lynd Public School District
LYON Shelley  Buntjer shelleybuntjer@lakeview2167.com (507) 423-5164 x1322 Lakeview School District
LYON Mr. Michael Munson munsonm@tracy.k12.mn.us (507) 629-5500 Tracy Area Public School District
MCLEOD Karen Lerfald karen.lerfald@isd423.org (320) 587-2860 x2618 Hutchinson Public School District
MCLEOD Dr. Melissa Radeke radeke@lp.k12.mn.us (320) 395-2521 Lester Prairie Public School Dist.
MCLEOD Bill Butler bbutler@gsl.k12.mn.us (320) 864-2677 Glencoe-Silver Lake School District
MCLEOD Ambrosia Doty ambrosia.doty@newcenturyacademy.com (320) 484-2048 New Century Academy
MCLEOD Mr. David L. Conrad dave.conrad@newdiscoveries.org (320) 234-6362 x2002 New Discoveries Montessori Academy
MEEKER Ms. Erin Kujawa ekujawa@evw.k12.mn.us (320) 453-2900 x2538 Eden Valley-Watkins School District
MEEKER Tammy Minton tminton@isd465.org (320) 693-2436 Litchfield Public School District
MEEKER Misty Langseth langsethm@acgcfalcons.org (320) 244-4698 A.C.G.C. Public School District
MURRAY Kristin Peltola kristin.peltola@isd505.org (507) 425-2514 Fulda Public School District
MURRAY Nikki Cheskie nikki_cheskie@mcc.mntm.org (507) 836-6450 x5130 Murray County Central School Dist.
NOBLES Cate Koehne c.koehne@isd511.net (507) 483-2232 x115 Adrian Public School District
NOBLES David Ackerman dave.ackerman@ellsworth.mntm.org (507) 967-2242 Ellsworth Public School District
NOBLES Sue Hagen sue.hagen@isd518.net (507) 727-1209 Worthington Public School District
NOBLES Ray Hassing r.hassing@rlb.mntm.org (507) 842-5951 Round Lake-Brewster Public Schools
PIPESTONE Brian Gilbertson bgilbertson@edgertonpublic.com (507) 442-7881 Edgerton Public School District
PIPESTONE Toni Baartman toni.baartman@pas.k12.mn.us (507) 825-6756 Pipestone Area School District
REDWOOD Heidi Sachariason heidi.sachariason@milroyschools.org (507) 336-2563 Milroy Public School District
REDWOOD Mr. Jon Fulton jon.fulton@isd640.org (507) 342-5114 Wabasso Public School District
REDWOOD Tabatha Miller tmiller@cedarmt.org (507) 249-5990 Cedar Mountain School District
REDWOOD Paul van der Hagen pvanderhagen@redwoodareaschools.com (507) 644-7627 Redwood Area School District



RENVILLE Lori Jensen-Hagert ljensenhagert@blh.k12.mn.us (320) 833-5311 x236 Buffalo Lake-Hector-Stewart Public Schools
RENVILLE Tom Kroes tom.kroes@bold.k12.mn.us (320) 523-1031 x3104 Bird Island-Olivia-Lake Lillian Public School District
RENVILLE Shereen Masters Frank sfrank@rcw.k12.mn.us (320) 329-8368 x1210 Renville County West School Dist.
ROCK Todd Holthaus t.holthaus@isd671.net (507) 962-3240 x13 Hills-Beaver Creek School District
ROCK Stacy Gillette s.gillette@isd2184.net (507) 283-4497 Luverne Public School District
SWIFT Jason Strand jstrand@benson.k12.mn.us (320) 843-2710 x2120 Benson Public School District
YELLOW MEDICINE Brian Skogen brian.skogen@canbylancers.org (507) 223-2002 Canby Public School District
YELLOW MEDICINE Rich Schneider rschneider@isd2190.org (320) 564-4081 Yellow Medicine East
YELLOW MEDICINE Lisa Hansen lhansen@isd2190.org (320) 564-4081 x114 Yellow Medicine East
YELLOW MEDICINE Susan Bones sbones@isd2190.org (320) 564-4081 x220 Yellow Medicine East
YELLOW MEDICINE Helen Blue-Redner HBlue.Redner@isd4026.org (507) 925-4143 E.C.H.O. Charter School
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